AICW

Manatee Pocket
Stuart, FL

St. Lucie Lock
Indiantown, FL
Port Mayaca Lock
Clewiston, FL
Moore Haven Lock
Ortona Lock

W.P. Franklin Lock
Ft. Myers, FL

GIcw

OKEECHOBEE WATERWAY

Okeechobee Waterway Distance Table

(Statute Miles)
Manatee St Lucie Port Moore Have Ortona NP Franklin
AICW  Pocket Stuart Lock IndiantownlayacaLoc Clewiston  Lock Lock Lock Ft. Myers GICW
0.00 0.65 7.61 1510  29.04 39.00 65.43 78.00 93.50 12140 13483  154.60
0.65 0.00 6.96 1445  28.39 38.35 64.78 77.35 92.85 120.75 13418  153.95
7.61 6.96 0.00 749 2143 31.39 57.82 70.39 85.89 113.79 12722 146.99
15.10 14.45 7.49 0.00 13.94 23.90 50.33 62.90 78.40 106.30  119.73  139.50
29.04 28.39 2143 1394  0.00 9.96 36.39 48.96 64.46 92.36 105.79  125.56
39.00 38.35 3139 2390 9.9 0.00 26.43 39.00 54.50 82.40 95.83 115.60
65.43 64.78 57.82  50.33  36.39 26.43 0.00 12.57 28.07 55.97 69.40 89.17
78.00 77.35 7039 6290  48.96 39.00 12.57 0.00 15.50 43.40 56.83 76.60
93.50 92.85 85.89 7840  64.46 54.50 28.07 15.50 0.00 27.90 41.33 61.10
12140 12075 11379 106.30 92.36 82.40 55.97 43.40 27.90 0.00 13.43 33.20
134.83 13418 12722 119.73 105.79 95.83 69.40 56.83 41.33 13.43 0.00 19.77
15460  153.95  146.99 13950 12556  115.60 89.17 76.60 61.10 33.20 19.77 0.00
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OKEECHOBEE WATERWAY

Okeechobee Waterway Distance Table

(Nautical Miles)

Manatee St Lucie Port Moore Have Ortona NP Franklin
AICW  Pocket Stuart Lock IndiantownlayacaLoc Clewiston  Lock Lock Lock Ft. Myers GICW
0.00 0.56 6.61 1312 2524 33.89 56.86 67.78 81.25 10549 11716  134.34
0.56 0.00 6.05 1256  24.68 33.33 56.30 67.22 80.69 10493 11660  133.78
6.61 6.05 0.00 6.51 18.63 27.28 50.25 61.17 74.64 98.88 11055  127.73
13.12 12.56 6.51 0.00 12.12 20.77 43.74 54.66 68.13 92.37 104.04  121.22
25.24 24.68 1863 1212  0.00 8.65 31.62 42.54 56.01 80.25 91.92 109.10
33.89 33.33 2728 2077  8.65 0.00 22,97 33.89 47.36 71.60 83.27 100.45
56.86 56.30 5025 4374 3162 22.97 0.00 10.92 24.39 48.63 60.30 77.48
67.78 67.22 6117 5466  42.54 33.89 10.92 0.00 13.47 37.71 49.38 66.56
81.25 80.69 7464 6813  56.01 47.36 24.39 1347 0.00 24.24 35.91 53.09
10549 10493  98.88 9237 80.25 71.60 48.63 37.71 24.24 0.00 11.67 28.85
11716 11660 11055 104.04 91.92 83.27 60.30 49.38 35.91 11.67 0.00 17.18
134.34 13378 12773 121.22 109.10  100.45 77.48 66.56 53.09 28.85 17.18 0.00
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OKEECHOBEE WATERWAY

Okeechobee Waterway Distance Table

(Kilometers)
Manatee St Lucie Port Moore Have Ortona NP Franklin
AICW Pocket  Stuart Lock Indiantownlayaca Loc Clewiston Lock Lock Lock Ft. Myers GICW
0.00 1.05 1225 2430  46.74 62.76 105.30 12553 15048 19537  216.98  248.80
1.05 0.00 1120 2325 4569 61.71 104.25 12448 14943 19432 21593  247.75
12.25 11.20 0.00 1205  34.49 50.51 93.05 11328 13823 18312 20473  236.55
24.30 23.25 1205 0.00 2244 38.46 81.00 101.23  126.18  171.07 19268  224.50
46.74 45.69 3449 2244 0.00 16.02 58.56 78.79 103.74 14863 17024  202.06
62.76 61.71 50.51 3846  16.02 0.00 42.54 62.77 87.72 132.61 15422  186.04
10530 10425  93.05 81.00 58.56 42.54 0.00 20.23 45.18 90.07 11168  143.50
125,53 12448 11328 101.23  78.79 62.77 20.23 0.00 24.95 69.84 91.45 123.27
15048 14943 13823 12618 103.74 87.72 45.18 24.95 0.00 44.89 66.50 98.32
195.37 19432 18312 171.07 14863  132.61 90.07 69.84 44.89 0.00 21.61 53.43
21698 21593  204.73 19268 170.24  154.22 111.68 91.45 66.50 21.61 0.00 31.82
24880  247.75  236.55 22450 202.06  186.04 143.50 123.27 98.32 53.43 31.82 0.00




